
רביה"ס להנדסאים שנק  

 

22/8/2016 

  ת משולבמערכת שעות למגמת הנדסה אזרחית 

 ז"תשע     -    'ה סטרמס  תכנון

 

  שעות ראשון שני שלישי רביעי חמישי שישי

 קונס'

 עץ ופלדה

 אלעד שינה

 

 

 

 
  

08:30-

09:15  
 

1.  

 

 מתמטיקה

? 

9.15-11.50 

09:15-

10:00 

2.  

 

10:15-

11:00 

3.  

 

 קונס' בטון

+ strap 

 אלעד שינה

 )עתיר(

11:05-

11:50 

4.  

 

 תכן ב

 אהוד מהולא

 

 עד

 שעה 16.25 

11:55-

12:40 
5.  

12:45-

13:30 
6.  

 

 

 

 

 

סדנה 
 בתכנון

+ 
שרטוט 

'קונס  
 

 יפעת

סדנה 
 בתכנון

+ 
שרטוט 

'קונס  
 

 שחר
 בקר

 

 סטטיקה

 

 אלעד שינה

17.30 

 

19.55 

 

 רעידת אדמה

 אהוד מהולא

 

 עד 20.45

20.00 

 

21.30 

 **יתכנו שינויים


